WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

CSEAS-EWC-KKU SCOPING WORKSHOP ON COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS
OF LOCAL LEVEL STUDIES ON LAND USE AND COVER CHANGE IN

THE UPLANDS OF MAINLAND SOUTHEAST ASIA

KHON KAEN UNIVERSITY
18-20 JANUARY 2006

Venue for meeting: Meeting Room No. 1 on the second floor of Faculty of

Agriculture Building No. AG-08

Wednesday, 18 January

Morning session Chair: Roengsak Katawatin

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:30

Welcome by Dean of the KKU Faculty of Agriculture
Introduction: Purpose and objectives of the workshop (Jefferson Fox)
Coffee break

Land-cover and Land-use in Vietnam’s Northern Mountain Region
(Dao Minh Truong)

Towards improved land cover mapping and mapping swidden in the
Ca river basin (Stephen Leisz)

Comparative Analysis of Development Process in Northern Mountain
Region of Vietnam (Yanigasawa Masayuki)

Lunch

Afternoon session Chair: Kono Yasuyuki

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00

18:30-20:30

Linking Local Studies with Meso-Level Landscape Diversity in North
Thailand (David Thomas)

Land Cover, Land Use and Watershed Conflict (Nathan Badenoch)
Coffee break

Land-use Change in Northeast Thailand at Different Scales during the
Past Century (Patma Vityakon)

Soils and Land Use / Land Cover Change in Northeast Thailand
(Somsak Sukchan)

Welcome party



Thursday, 19 January

Morning session Chair: Jefferson Fox

09:00-09:45

09:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:30

Process of Land Use Changes in Northern Laos: A Village-level Study
in the Nam Beng River Basin (Thatheva Saphangthong)

Land use and rural livelihoods transition in northern Laos
(Thoumthone Vongvisouk)

Coffee break
Case study in Laos (Lingkham Douangsavang)

Understanding Land Use Transition in Yunnan, Southwest China (Xu
Jianchu)

Lunch

Afternoon session Chair: Terry Rambo

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

Land-use and land-cover change in Montane Mainland Southeast Asia
(Jefferson Fox)

Discussion of patterns of change revealed by case studies
Coffee break

Discussion of causal factors (driving forces) for change revealed by
case studies

Friday, 20 January

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

Planning the book

Coffee break

Discussion of proposal for follow-up research project
Lunch

Working groups to develop proposal

Coffee break

Wrap-up session



