WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

CSEAS-EWC-KKU SCOPING WORKSHOP ON COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF LOCAL LEVEL STUDIES ON LAND USE AND COVER CHANGE IN THE UPLANDS OF MAINLAND SOUTHEAST ASIA

KHON KAEN UNIVERSITY 18-20 JANUARY 2006

Venue for meeting: Meeting Room No. 1 on the second floor of Faculty of Agriculture Building No. AG-08

Wednesday, 18 January

Morning session Chair: Roengsak Katawatin	
09:00-09:10	Welcome by Dean of the KKU Faculty of Agriculture
09:10-09:30	Introduction: Purpose and objectives of the workshop (Jefferson Fox)
09:30-10:00	Coffee break
10:00-10:45	Land-cover and Land-use in Vietnam's Northern Mountain Region (Dao Minh Truong)
10:45-11:30	Towards improved land cover mapping and mapping swidden in the Ca river basin (Stephen Leisz)
11:30-12:15	Comparative Analysis of Development Process in Northern Mountain Region of Vietnam (Yanigasawa Masayuki)
12:15-13:30	Lunch
Afternoon session Chair: Kono Yasuyuki	
13:30-14:15	Linking Local Studies with Meso-Level Landscape Diversity in North Thailand (David Thomas)
14:15-15:00	Land Cover, Land Use and Watershed Conflict (Nathan Badenoch)
15:00-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:15	Land-use Change in Northeast Thailand at Different Scales during the Past Century (Patma Vityakon)
16:15-17:00	Soils and Land Use / Land Cover Change in Northeast Thailand (Somsak Sukchan)
18:30-20:30	Welcome party

Thursday, 19 January

Morning session Chair: Jefferson Fox		
09:00-09:45	Process of Land Use Changes in Northern Laos: A Village-level Study in the Nam Beng River Basin (Thatheva Saphangthong)	
09:45-10:30	Land use and rural livelihoods transition in northern Laos (Thoumthone Vongvisouk)	
10:30-10:45	Coffee break	
10:45-11:30	Case study in Laos (Lingkham Douangsavang)	
11:30-12:15	Understanding Land Use Transition in Yunnan, Southwest China (Xu Jianchu)	
12:15-13:30	Lunch	
Afternoon session Chair: Terry Rambo		
13:30-14:15	Land-use and land-cover change in Montane Mainland Southeast Asia (Jefferson Fox)	
14:15-15:30	Discussion of patterns of change revealed by case studies	
15:30-16:00	Coffee break	
16:00-17:00	Discussion of causal factors (driving forces) for change revealed by case studies	
Friday, 20 January		
09:00-10:30	Planning the book	
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
11:00-12:15	Discussion of proposal for follow-up research project	
12:15-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-15:00	Working groups to develop proposal	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	
15:30-16:30	Wrap-up session	